FEELING FRISKY? |
32 Miles or 42 Miles
(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.)

Total Next
Miles  Turn

L 4 L 4
From Covina Park in Covina,
South on 4" AV, 0.0 0.0
R-----BADILLO ST 0.0 0.3
L-----HOLLENBECK AV 0.3 1.8
L-----CAMERON AV 2.1 1.9
R-----GRAND AV 4.0 1.7
R-----AMAR RD 57 1.7
L----LEMON AV 7.4 3.0
L-----GOLDEN SPRINGS DR 10.4 0.6
R-----BREA CANYON RD 11.0 1.1
R-----PATHFINDER RD 12.1 1.1
R-----BREA CANYON CUTOFF 13.2 2.0

Becomes FAIRWAY DR
L----SAN JOSE AV 15.2 1.9
(one block before VALLEY BLVD)

L-----FULLERTON RD 17.1 0.3
R-----GALE AV 17.4 0.3
Lunch — Frisco’s Diner on 18065 Gale Av, City of
Industry; in front of Home Depot; 7 (626) 913-
3663. 17.7
East on GALE AV 17.7 0.3
L----FULLERTON RD 18.0 0.3
R----SAN JOSE AV 18.3 1.9
R-----FAIRWAY DR 20.2 0.1
L--—---BUSINESS PKWY 20.3 1.0
L----LEMON AV 21.3 1.6
L-----CREEKSIDE DR 22.9 0.6
L-----SHADOW OAK DR 23.5 2.1
L-----AMAR RD 25.6 1.2
Continue with Route A (Short Return) or Route B
(Long Return).
Route A (Short Return):
R-----LARK ELLEN AV 26.8 3.6
R-----BADILLO ST 30.4 1.3
L---—-4™ AV 31.7 0.1
Finish at Covina Park. 31.8
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Route B (Long Return):

R----- LARK ELLEN AV 26.8 3.1
R----- ROWLAND AV 29.9 4.8
Becomes COVINA HILLS RD
L----- VIA VERDE 34.7 1.3
L----- SAN DIMAS AV 36.0 0.7
L----- AVENIDA LOMA VISTA 36.7 1.5
L----- AVENIDA MONTE VISTA 38.2 0.1
R----- PUENTE ST 38.3 0.6
L----- REEDER AV 38.9 0.7

Cross OLD BADILLO ST.

L----- BADILLO ST 39.6 2.4
R-----4™ AV 42.0 0.1
Finish at Covina Park. 42.1

-0-

Ride Description:
Start: Covina Park in Covina (From 1210, exit and
south-Citrus Av, R-Badillo St, R-4"™ Av to Covina

Park). 32 or 42 miles. Rolling terrain and some
moderately steep hills. Lunch at Frisco’s Diner in City
of Industry. Call at for ride
information.

Notes:

1. Original "Feeling Frisky?" route.



FEELING FRISKY? Il
38 Miles
(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.)

Total Next
Miles  Turn
L 4 L 4
From Covina Park in Covina,
South on 4™ AV. 0.0 0.1
R-----BADILLO ST 0.1 0.3
L--—--- HOLLENBECK AV 0.4 1.7
R-----CAMERON AV 2.1 1.0
L--—--- LARK ELLEN AV 3.1 2.0
L-----AMAR RD 5.1 1.3
R-----SHADOW OAK DR 6.4 1.1
R-—--NOGALES ST 7.5 16
R-----RAILROAD ST 9.1 1.0
L----- FULLERTON RD 10.1 0.1
R-----GALE AV 10.2 0.3
Lunch - Frisco’s Diner at 18065 Gale Av, City of
Industry; (626) 913-3663. 10.5
West on GALE AV. 10.7 0.2
L-----STONER CREEK RD 10.9 0.3
L-----STONER CREEK RD (at "T" with
CASTLETON ST) 11.2 0.2
R-----COLIMA RD 11.4 4.2
R-----CAMINO DEL SUR 15.6 0.8
R-----VALLECITO DR 16.4 0.3
L--—-- LOS ALTOS DR 16.7 0.4
L-----TURNBULL CANYON RD 17.1 1.7
Regroup - Top of hill on TURNBULL CYN RD
18.8 2.8
Continue on TURNBULL CANYON RD.
Continue on BEVERLY BLVD.
R-----GREENLEAF AV 21.6 0.1
L-----ORANGE DR 21.7 05
R-----CITRUS AV 22.2 0.3
L----- BEVERLY DR 22.5 0.6
Continue on WORKMAN MILL RD. 23.1 2.2
R-----WORKMAN MILL RD (at "Y" with
PECK RD) 25.2 0.8
L-----WORKMAN MILL RD (at "T" with
CROSSROADS PKWY) 26.0 0.3
R-----WORKMAN MILL RD (at "T" with
PELLISSIER PL) 26.3 2.6

Cross VALLEY BLVD and continue on PUENTE AV.

R-----NELSON AV 28.9
L----- CALIFORNIA AV 30.3
R-----MERCED AV 32.5
L----- HOLLENBECK ST 35.1
R-----BADILLO ST 37.3
L--—- 4™ AV 37.6
Finish at Covina Park. 37.7
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Ride Description:

Start: Covina Park in Covina (From 210, exit and
south-Citrus Av, R-Badillo St, R-4" Av to Covina
Park). 38 miles. Rolling terrain and some moderately
steep hills. Lunch at Frisco's Diner in City of

Industry. This updated version of the original
"Feeling Frisky?" ride includes a climb up Turnbull
Canyon Rd after lunch. Call at for

ride information.

Notes:



